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VS-L (F), 45MM
VS-L (F)

VS-L1828/F

e Fokallangd: 18mm - 185mm
« Sensorstorlek: 29 - 49mm

« Pixelstorlek: 7um

« Upplésning: 8 Megapixel

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

Blandaromrade max
Blandaromrade min
Distortion
Filtergdnga
Fokallangd

Fokus
Fokusavstand min
Linsfattning
Linstyp
Pixelstorlek min
Sensorstorlek max
Upplésning max
Vikt

Zoom max

Zoom min

2,8

16

-2,14

55

18 mm
Manual
137,9 mm
F-Mount
Standard range
7 um

29 mm

8 MP
0,33 kg
0,12

0,025
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